Tour of Horwich & Rivington - Junior Fun Run Tour
at Horwich on Sunday 18th June 2006

NOTE: The individual results include only runners who have run all races to date.

Carnival - Men — Points after 3 races

OCoO~NOUR_WNE

10
11
12

Joshua Skinner
J Bretherton
Richard Powell
Thomas Powell
Mark Brown
Joe McAfee
Rajan Patel
Andrew Settle
Nathan Skinner
Harry Spragg
N Townsend
Thomas Baxter

Chorley Harriers

Carnival - Ladies — Points

April Stevenson
B Faulkner

N Jackson
Megan Searson
S Mohtasham
Bethany Wallis
Amy McAfee
Olivia Wallis

S Mohtasham

| Faulkner

Ellen Faulkner
M McGoldrick

R McGoldrick

Horwich R M | Harriers
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J15
J12
Ji1
J13
J11
J10
J14
J13
J9

Ji1
J8

J7

L14
L14
L13
L12

ChorleyH
ChorleyH
LeighH&A
LeighH&A
ChorleyH
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
ChorleyH
HorwichRMI
Unattached
Unattached

after 3 races

HorwichRMI
HorwichRMI
PrestonH&A
BlackburnH
SaleHM
BoltonUH&A
Unattached
BoltonUH&A
SaleHM
HorwichRMI
HorwichRMI
Unattached
Unattached

18:32
19:18
20:04
21:25
23:05
23:10
23:20
25:01
26:14
27:04
27:12
27:24

19:43
21:11
22:01
23:10
24:02
25:21
25:37
26:12
27:46
27:52
27:55
29:33
30:01

graham@race-results.co.uk

http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight
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